20K Monthly Bitcoin Mining Investors

Month New Miners Total Miners Monthly BTC Profit ($) Cumulative BTC Profit ($) Bank Balance ($)
Month 1 2 2 315.60 315.60 2000.00
Month 2 2 4 631.20 946.80 4000.00
Month 3 2 6 946.80 1893.60 6000.00
Month 4 2 8 1262.40 3156.00 8000.00
Month 5 2 10 1578.00 4734.00 10000.00
Month 6 2 12 1893.60 6627.60 12000.00
Month 7 2 14 2209.20 8836.80 14000.00
Month 8 2 16 2524.80 11361.60 16000.00
Month 9 2 18 2840.40 14202.00 18000.00
Month 10 2 20 3156.00 17358.00 20000.00
Month 11 2 22 3471.60 20829.60 22000.00
Month 12 2 24 3787.20 24616.80 24000.00

v. 40 Foot Buildout with close to 285-350 Miners

Net Daily: | $1,830|

23|

Quantity Cost
'Data Center 1| $450,000 |
'$19J Pro 104T 350/ $395.00 |
'S19xp 141T 330 $1255.00
'S21 200T 285 $2960.00
$19J Pro Monthly Results
Gross Revenue: | $54,81 249/ Total Cost: |
Elec Cost: | $29,207 | $588,250 |
Net Revenue: | $25,806‘ 23|
Net Daily: | $840 | '
S19xp Monihly Results
Gross Revenue:| $68,907.12 ‘ Total Cost: |
Elec Cost: | $28,987 | $864,150 |
Net Revenue: | 3@9,920' 22|
Net Daily: | $1,309| '
s21 Montﬁly Results
Gross Revenue: | $85,01 528' Total COSt:‘
Elec Cost: | $29,207 | $1,293,600|
Net Revenue: | $55,808
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